
Specifications

Models: 70334B

CRITICAL DIMENSION
(DO NOT SCALE)

Rev 01/23/2019

SHOWER BAR

Units : mm

Metal construction with Chrome finish
G1/2 connections

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD

1 year limited warranty against leaks and drips

Designed to meet QB/T 4050-2010

WARRANTY

Match with MOEN 68234 faucet

45

18

11
80

356

11
34

10
5•

28

G1/2B

WM


